
RAJESH SINGH

TECHNICAL SKILLS

LANGUAGE KNOWN

SPECIALIZED IN

INDIAN DOP'S

To give my best in each & every trait of
entertain industry as a “Gaffer”

23 YEARS IN THE FILM INDUSTRY 

INTERNATIONAL DOP'S



FILMS & WEBSERIES (Worked as Gaffer)

FILM YEAR D.O.P PRODUCTION HOUSE

Rajesh Singh

Singh is Bling

Gulaab Gang

Rakkosh

36 Farmhouse

Gour Hari Dastaan

Ki & KA

Life’s Good

Biscuit (Marathi)

Full on (Marathi)

2015

2014

2019

2022

2015

2016

2019

2017

WEBSERIES

Home

Jeet ki Zidd

Maharani

CONTACT +91 9892 786 942 / 8850 806 483
EMAIL : SRAJESH0980@GMAIL.COM

I hereby declare all the above mention information is true to the best of my knowledge

2020

2018

2021

Sanjay F Gupta

Alphonse Roy

Basile Pierrat

Akhilesh Shrivastava

Alphonse Roy

P.C Sreeram

Pen India Limited 

Benaras Media Works

SD Motion Picture

Mukta Arts

Siddhivinayak Cine Vision Pvt Ltd

Hope Production

Akhilesh Shrivastava

Anup Singh

Akhilesh Shrivastava

Kishor Raut

Alphonse Roy

ACC.LIGHTCRAFT@GMAIL.COM WWW.LIGHTCRAFT.IN

mailto:SRAJESH0980@GMAIL.COM

